

Now Available! In MN, OR, PA and WA



FGL's Performance Pro® and Safe Income Plus® Fixed Indexed Annuities Are Now Available in MN, OR, PA and WA!

Both FIAs are ten-year products that offer vesting premium bonuses if the optional Guaranteed Minimum Withdrawal Benefit (GMWB) rider is elected.* The vesting premium bonus is applied to all first year premiums.

More About Performance Pro®

- Multiple annual reset interest options including S&P 500® and Gold Commodity
- No cap indexed interest crediting option if your client selects the 5-year volatility-controlled indexed crediting option, which is subject to a spread
- 7% vesting premium bonus
- Performance driven optional guaranteed minimum withdrawal benefit rider with 7% premium bonus on premium paid in the first year

What Does Safe Income Plus® Offer?

- Optional GMWB rider
- 6% vesting premium bonus on premiums paid in the first year
- 7% roll-up rate
- Competitive payout factors that increase 10bps annually
- Highest guarantee income option

Updates and Reminders

- Check out our new enhanced illustrations for Performance Pro. The GMWB calculator for this product will no longer be available as of September 26, 2016
- Illustration software will be updated on October 1, 2016
- Training must be completed prior to selling FGL's FIAs in these states please visit
 SalesLink for details

More Information

Product form numbers: API-1018 (06-11), ACI-1018 (06-11), ARI-1054(02-13), ARI-1065(11-13); et al.
*GMWB rider available at an additional cost. Performance Pro 0.95%, Safe Income Plus 1.05% deducted from the account value each contract anniversary.
For Producer Use Only – Not For Use In Solicitation to Consumers

"S&P 500®" is a trademarks of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. and has been licensed for use by Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company. Standard & Poor's does not sponsor, endorse, promote, or make any representation regarding the advisability of purchasing the

"FGL" when used herein refers to Fidelity & Guaranty Life, the marketing name for Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company issuing insurance in the United States outside of New York. Annuity contracts issued by Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company, Des Moines, IA.

Please contact FGL directly at salesdesk@fglife.com with any additional questions.

contract.